2018 Galway AAI 10M Road Race County Championship - Official Result

Surname

Bidwell
Mooney
Whirskey
Lundon
Keane
Hartnett
Coyne
Burke
Glynn
Dolan
Carty
Rohan
Meehan
Kearney
Hennessy
Ni Uallachain
Leadbetter
Brody
Forde
Curran
Somers
Treacy
Kearney
Comer
Hardiman
McDermott
McGrath
Carty
Walsh
Fleming
Foran
Whelan
Duane
Williams
Hanley
Fehily
Kealy
O'sullivan
Browne
O'Leary
Hynes
bruton
McCartin
Colleran
Warnke
Doyle
Munnelly
Mannion
Dinneen
Nolan
Sheridan
Moloney
Doughan
Costello
Tuohy
Burke
Mcallen
Oconnor
Murphy
Heneghan
Darby
McMahon
Freaney
Daniels
Tuohy
Miskella
Craven
Mullins
Daley
Hopkins
Connolly
Fahey
Bocquet
Tarpey
Hanrahan
Roche
Considine
Wilkinson
Donnellan
Williams
Rooney
Cumiskey
Duane

O leary
Coyne
Cummins
Molloy
Leahy
Keaveney
Giles
Glavin
Ridge
Browne
Fahy
Deeley

Name
Matt
Kevin
John
Greg
Paul
gerard
Louis
Sean
Kevin
Conor
Gerry
Gearoid
Jane Ann
Paul
Diarmuid
Grainne
Adam
Sinead
Alan
Liam
Brian
Ray
Martin
Daire
Niall
Justin
Martin
Stephen
Kieran
Patrick
Sinead
John
Colin
Dara
Aidan
Yvonne
Mary
Michael
Rynal
Declan
Paul
emily
Mike
Abigail
Mirko
Aidan
Enda
Thomas
Sean
Liam
Margaret
Gearoid
Fiona
Roy
Kay
Brian
Colm
Rory
Joe
Michelle
Laura
Thelma
Caroline
Elisha
Michelle
Celia
Lorraine
Fergus
Tony
Tom
Veronica
Ger
Elaine
[J]
Stephen
Judith
Niamh
Marguerite
Tim
Bernie
Marie
Sinead
Louise
Kieran
Marie
Majella
Gail
Fergal
Deirdre
christina
Bernie
Andrea
Una
Noel
Aisling

Sex

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
MALE
FEMALE

Race Time
00:56:22
00:56:32
00:58:24
00:58:30
00:59:33
00:59:47
00:59:50
00:59:53
01:01:20
01:01:24
01:01:39
01:01:56
01:01:56
01:03:46
01:03:52
01:04:09
01:04:12
01:04:26
01:04:38
01:04:39
01:04:52
01:05:17
01:05:37
01:06:30
01:06:42
01:06:53
01:07:22
01:07:58
01:08:18
01:09:52
01:10:01
01:10:32
01:10:51
01:10:55
01:12:01
01:14:22
01:14:26
01:14:32
01:15:49
01:16:00
01:16:12
01:17:52
01:17:53
01:18:08
01:18:45
01:19:04
01:19:50
01:20:07
01:20:30
01:20:35
01:21:11
01:21:14
01:21:24
01:21:29
01:21:31
01:22:23
01:23:13
01:23:58
01:24:38
01:25:05
01:25:14
01:26:58
01:27:10
01:27:27
01:27:32
01:27:48
01:27:50
01:28:12
01:28:12
01:28:19
01:28:50
01:30:18
01:30:26
01:30:54
01:31:59
01:32:37
01:33:47
01:35:09
01:35:52
01:36:18
01:36:24
01:36:53
01:36:53
01:37:08
01:37:17
01:40:29
01:40:30
01:44:41
01:47:37
01:48:41
01:48:55
01:49:28
01:50:14
01:53:54
02:19:11

Chip Time
00:56:22
00:56:32
00:58:24
00:58:30
00:59:33
00:59:47
00:59:47
00:59:53
01:01:19
01:01:23
01:01:38
01:01:55
01:01:55
01:03:44
01:03:49
01:04:07
01:04:09
01:04:24
01:04:36
01:04:36
01:04:48
01:05:13
01:05:36
01:06:28
01:06:38
01:06:53
01:07:17
01:07:53
01:08:13
01:09:50
01:09:58
01:10:16
01:10:46
01:10:50
01:11:58
01:14:20
01:14:22
01:14:28
01:15:44
01:15:53
01:16:12
01:17:45
01:17:46
01:18:02
01:18:35
01:19:04
01:19:37
01:20:05
01:20:24
01:20:32
01:21:03
01:21:00
01:21:10
01:21:15
01:21:26
01:22:05
01:23:01
01:23:54
01:24:33
01:24:49
01:25:08
01:26:42
01:26:52
01:27:06
01:27:23
01:27:43
01:27:45
01:27:54
01:28:01
01:28:07
01:28:38
01:30:05
01:30:13
01:30:36
01:31:45
01:32:31
01:33:38
01:34:51
01:35:39
01:36:05
01:36:12
01:36:39
01:36:39
01:36:55
01:36:57
01:40:12
01:40:11
01:44:21
01:47:24
01:48:29
01:48:37
01:49:17
01:50:03
01:53:37
02:19:06

Club
GCH
Craughwell
South Galway AC
South Galway AC
GCH
Tuam AC
GCH
Tuam AC
Castlegar AC
GCH
GCH
Athenry
Athenry
Tuam AC
GCH
GCH
Athenry
GCH
Castlegar AC
Castlegar AC
Athenry
Athenry
GCH
Tuam AC
Athenry
South Galway AC
Athenry
Craughwell
Athenry
Tuam AC
Athenry
Athenry
Athenry
South Galway AC
GCH
Athenry
Athenry
GCH
Castlegar AC
Craughwell
Tuam AC
GCH
Craughwell
GCH
GCH
Tuam AC
Athenry
Tuam AC
GCH
South Galway AC
GCH
Maree AC
Athenry
South Galway AC
Craughwell
Athenry
Craughwell
Tuam AC
Craughwell
Castlegar AC
GCH
Loughrea AC
Athenry
Craughwell
Athenry
Craughwell
Craughwell
Athenry
Athenry
Tuam AC
St. James AC
South Galway AC
Craughwell
Athenry
Loughrea AC
Loughrea AC
corofin AC
Athenry
GCH
South Galway AC
Craughwell
Athenry
Athenry
Craughwell
Athenry
Athenry
corofin AC
Loughrea AC
Tuam AC
corofin AC
corofin AC
Tuam AC
Tuam AC
South Galway AC
Loughrea AC



2018 Galway AAI 10M Road Race County Championship - Official Result

Medals
Male

Female

Male 035

Female 035

Male 050

Female 050

Male 065

Female 065

Female Team 1st

Female Team 2nd

Female Team 3rd

Male Team 1st

Male Team 2nd

Male Team 3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1
2ni
3rd

a s

1
2nd
3

a

2

1st
2nd
3rd

1
2ni
3rd

a s

1st
2nd
3

2

1
2nd
3rd

a

1st
2nd
3rd

Bidwell
Mooney
Whirskey

Meehan
Ni Uallachain
Brody

Lundon
Keane
Hartnett

Foran
Fehily
Bruton

Kearney
O'sullivan
Mannion

Kealy
Sheridan
Miskella

Hopkins
O'Leary

Roche
Browne

Meehan
Foran
Fehily
Kealy

Ni Uallachain
Brody
bruton
Colleran

Tuohy
Daniels
Miskella
Craven

Bidwell
Keane
Coyne
Dolan

Hartnett
Burke
Kearney
Comer

Whirskey
Lundon
McDermott
Williams

Matt
Kevin
John

Jane Ann
Grainne
Sinead

Greg
Paul
Gerard

Sinead
Yvonne
Emily

Martin
Michael
Thomas

Mary
Margaret
Celia

Tom
Kieran

Judith
Una

Jane Ann
Sinead
Yvonne
Mary

Grainne
Sinead
emily
Abigail

Kay
Elisha
Celia
Lorraine

Matt
Paul
Louis
Conor

gerard
Sean
Paul
Daire

John
Greg
Justin
Dara

MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE

FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE
FEMALE

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE

00:56:22
00:56:32
00:58:24

01:01:56
01:04:09
01:04:26

00:58:30
00:59:33
00:59:47

01:10:01
01:14:22
01:17:52

01:05:37
01:14:32
01:20:07

01:14:26
01:21:11
01:27:48

01:28:19
01:37:08

01:32:37
01:50:14

01:01:56
01:10:01
01:14:22
01:14:26

01:04:09
01:04:26
01:17:52
01:18:08

01:21:31
01:27:27
01:27:48
01:27:50

00:56:22
00:59:33
00:59:50
01:01:24

00:59:47
00:59:53
01:03:46
01:06:30

00:58:24
00:58:30
01:06:53
01:10:55

00:56:22
00:56:32
00:58:24

01:01:55
01:04:07
01:04:24

00:58:30
00:59:33
00:59:47

01:09:58
01:14:20
01:17:45

01:05:36
01:14:28
01:20:05

01:14:22
01:21:03
01:27:43

01:28:07
01:36:55

01:32:31
01:50:03

01:01:55
01:09:58
01:14:20
01:14:22

01:04:07
01:04:24
01:17:45
01:18:02

01:21:26
01:27:06
01:27:43
01:27:45

00:56:22
00:59:33
00:59:47
01:01:23

00:59:47
00:59:53
01:03:44
01:06:28

00:58:24
00:58:30
01:06:53
01:10:50

GCH
Craughwell
South Galway AC

Athenry
GCH
GCH

South Galway AC
GCH
Tuam AC

Athenry
Athenry

Tuam AC

Athenry
GCH
Craughwell

Tuam AC
Craughwell

Loughrea AC
Tuam AC

Athenry
Athenry
Athenry
Athenry

Craughwell
Craughwell
Craughwell
Craughwell

Tuam AC
Tuam AC
Tuam AC
Tuam AC

South Galway AC
South Galway AC
South Galway AC
South Galway AC

Combined Time
04:40:45

04:44:35

05:44:36

03:57:10

04:09:57

04:14:42



